
 

 

 

Athletics Canterbury TEAM List 2026 

Please check this information ASAP and if you think there is a mistake,  

contact Athletics NZ ASAP  (EMAIL). 

CANTERBURY UNIFORMS:   

All athletes are required to wear the official Canterbury uniform, and this includes PLAIN 
black shorts.  Singlets and crop-tops are available to purchase or borrow and will be 
available at Nga Puna Wai. 

Gender FirstName LastName Events 
F Sarah James T53 Para-100m; Para-200m; Para-400m; 8-800m; 8-1500m 
M Finn Tregurtha-Nairn T/F38 Para-100m; Para-200m; Para-400m; P-U20-LJ 
M William Stedman T36 Para-100m; Para-200m; Para-LJ 
F Charlotte Walker T/F37 Para-100m; Para-200m; P-U17-LJ 
M Zack Lappin F37 Para-DT; Para-JT 
F Lauren Blackmore T47/F46 P-U20-SP; Para-SP; P-U20-DT; Para-DT; Para-JT; P-U20-JT 
F Laura Langley Snr-10 km RW 
M Tiaan Whelpton Snr-100m 
M Angus Lyver Snr-100m; Snr-110mH; Snr-JT; Snr-LJ 
M Sam Cartwright Snr-100m; Snr-200m 
M Kevin Syriak Snr-100m; Snr-200m 
F Julia Burnham Snr-100m; Snr-200m; Snr-400m 
M Max Attwell Snr-110mH; Snr-DT; Snr-JT; Snr-PV 
M Kieran Sinclair-Lomax Snr-110mH; Snr-LJ 
M Jack Henry Snr-110mH; Snr-PV; Snr-LJ 
F Tillie Hollyer Snr-1500m 
F Caitlin Bassett Snr-1500m; Snr-5000m 
F Lucy Jurke Snr-1500m; Snr-5000m 
M Luke Mitchell Snr-1500m; Snr-5000m 
F Lahana Reeves Snr-1500m; Snr-5000m 
F Tamara Reeves Snr-1500m; Snr-5000m 
F Bridie Restieaux Snr-1500m; Snr-5000m 
M Joel Agnew Snr-200m; Snr-400m 
F Rosie Elliott Snr-200m; Snr-400m 
M William Laing Snr-200m; Snr-400m 
M Jonah Cropp Snr-3000m RW; Snr-10 km RW 
F Mairi Law Snr-3kSC 
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M Tram O'Callaghan Snr-3kSC 
M Toby Tasker Snr-3kSC 
F Jordan Evans-Tobata Snr-400m 
M Jackson Rogers Snr-400m 
F Siobhan Balle Snr-400m; Snr-400mH 
M Joshua Browne Snr-400m; Snr-800m 
F Ariana Candy Snr-400m; Snr-800m 
M Oliver Dunshea Snr-400m; Snr-800m 
M Jacob Kilmister Snr-400m; Snr-800m 
F Emily Jackson Snr-400mH; Snr-LJ 
M Cameron Clark Snr-5000m 
M Gareth Harcombe Snr-5000m 
M Thomas Richards Snr-5000m 
M Theo Walker Snr-5000m 
F Ashleigh Gardner Snr-5000m; Snr-3kSC 
F Eva Pringle Snr-5000m; Snr-3kSC 
M George Guerin Snr-800m 
M Craig Oliver Snr-800m 
F Liberty McIntyre-Reet Snr-800m; Snr-1500m 
M Ethan Smolej Snr-800m; Snr-1500m 
F Rosa Twyford Snr-800m; Snr-1500m 
M Quinn Motley Snr-DT 
M Joden Pratten Snr-DT 
F Mya Phillips Snr-DT; Snr-JT 
F Jessica Hendren Snr-HJ 
M Hamish Kerr Snr-HJ 
M Ben Walker Snr-HJ 
M Tia Wynyard Snr-HJ 
F Maddie Wilson Snr-HJ; Snr-LJ 
F Lauren Bruce Snr-HT 
F Orla Motley Snr-HT; U20-HT 
M Tyler Bratley Snr-JT; U20-JT 
F Scarlett Jordan Snr-LJ 
F Hannah Sandilands Snr-LJ 
F Hannah Collins Snr-LJ; Snr-TJ 
F Rebecca Peterson Snr-LJ; Snr-TJ 
F Isla Martin-Mckenzie Snr-PV 
M Tom Walsh Snr-SP 
F Melenaite Havea Snr-SP; U20-SP; Snr-DT; U20-DT 
M Vern Toaolamai-Holden U16-100m; U16-200m 
F Lucy Gredig U16-100m; U16-200m; U16-400m 
F Neve Majendie U16-100m; U16-200m; U16-400m 
F Chane Botha U16-100m; U16-PV 
M Christian Cooper U16-100mH; U16-DT; U16-HJ; U16-LJ 



F Honor Boulton U16-1500m; U16-3000m 
F Sascha Mitchell U16-1500m; U16-3000m 
F Lily Dunne U16-400m; U16-800m 
F Isabelle Greer U16-400m; U16-800m 
F Elodie Wightman U16-800m; U16-1500m 
F Lucy Knaggs U16-DT; U16-JT; U16-PV 
M Eddie Pask U16-PV 
M Jackson Atkinson U16-SP; U16-DT; U16-HT 
M Bertie Botha U18-100m; U18-200m 
F Holly Donohoe U18-100m; U18-200m 
M Noel Ham U18-100m; U18-200m 
F Jade Majendie U18-100m; U18-200m 
M Lucas Stevens U18-100m; U18-200m 
M Patrick Dawson U18-100m; U18-200m; U18-400m 
M Judah Lodoviko U18-100m; U18-200m; U18-400m 
M Toby Winter U18-100m; U18-LJ; U18-TJ 
F Lily Morrison U18-100m; U20-100m; U18-200m 
F Anna Gillett U18-100mH; U18-HJ; U18-LJ 
F Isabel Prescott U18-1500m; U18-2kSC 
M Luke Angland U18-1500m; U18-3000m 
F Milla Boulton U18-1500m; U18-3000m 
M Leo de Monchy U18-1500m; U18-3000m 
M Daniel Wordsworth U18-1500m; U18-3000m 
F Ruby Mahuika U18-200m; U18-400m 
F Annabelle Grant U18-3000m RW; U18-5000m RW 
F Tilly OSullivan U18-400m 
M Barnaby Todd U18-400m 
F Maclane Gordon U18-800m; U18-1500m 
M Sam Moore U18-800m; U18-1500m 
M Otto Church U18-800m; U18-1500m; U18-PV 
F Alessandra Mia Jowsey U18-HJ 
M Eshan Raja U18-HJ 
F Pera Gordon U18-PV; U20-PV 
M Toby Orr U18-SP; U18-DT; U18-HT; U20-HT 
M Xavier Taylor U18-SP; U18-DT; U18-LJ 
M George Gainsford U18-SP; U18-DT; U20-HT; U18-HT 
M Taylan Endicott-Davies U18-SP; U18-HT 
M Konrad Furndorfler U18-TJ 
M Harry Williamson U20-100m; U20-110mH; U20-400mH 
M Finn Hawkins U20-100m; U20-200m 
M Ethan Hole U20-100m; U20-200m 
F Sienna Wright U20-100m; U20-200m 
F Jody McCarthy-Dempsey U20-100mH; U20-SP; U20-JT; U20-HJ; U20-LJ 
M Dylan Jackson U20-110mH; U20-400mH 



M Max Aldridge U20-1500m; U20-5000m 
F Brynne Gordon U20-1500m; U20-5000m 
M Cohnor Walsh U20-1500m; U20-5000m 
M Harrison Laing U20-200m; U20-400m 
M Hunter Scott U20-200m; U20-400m 
F Alysa Brown U20-3000m RW; U20-5000m RW 
M Henry Sevier U20-400m; U20-800m 
F Isla Tilbury U20-400m; U20-800m 
F Charlotte Blake U20-400mH; U20-SP; U20-DT; U20-JT 
M Jacob Ridder U20-800m 
F Tahlia Pellow U20-800m; U20-1500m 
M Cooper Wightman U20-800m; U20-1500m 
M Eliot Ramousse U20-800m; U20-1500m; U20-5000m 
M Jack Brown U20-HJ 
M Linus Dornieden U20-HJ 
M Jamie Puha U20-HJ; U20-LJ 
M Bill Quigley U20-JT; U20-HT 
M Alfie Pask U20-PV 

    
 

 


